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Monday, June 29
9:30am - 10:00am EVENT. Immigrant Heritage Month Austin 
Welcoming City Reception. - Pool, Leslie
11:30am - 1:00pm EVENT. D7 AARP meet & greet. - Pool, Leslie
2:00pm - 2:30pm MTG. K Shunk, WPD. re: prep for 01 July 
Brentwood Redzone Project mtg. - Pool, Leslie

Wednesday, July 01
10:30am - 11:30am TOUR. Springdale Farm. - Pool, Leslie

Friday, July 03

Tuesday, June 30
11:00am - 11:30am MTG. Paul Bury, Cary Roberts, John Fagan. re: 
Greater Austin Crime Commission FY2016-17 report
11:30am - 12:00pm MTG. Heyden Walker. re: TXDoT - Koenig; 
Strong Towns - Pool, Leslie
12:00pm - 1:00pm MTG. ACM Edwards, PDR, ORES. re: AE 
Crestview Property - Edwards, Sue
1:30pm - 3:00pm TOUR. Seaholm Intake Facility - Stump, Marty

Thursday, July 02
2:00pm - 2:30pm MTG. Jeff Jack. re: (LP recommendation) - Pool, 
Leslie
3:30pm - 4:00pm TOUR. Zilker Botanical Garden. - Pool, Leslie
6:00pm - 8:00pm MTG. Bill Spelman

Saturday, July 04
8:30am - 9:30am EVENT. Allandale 4th of July Parade.
9:00am - 10:00am EVENT. NSC NA July 4th Parade & Celebration.
9:00am - 10:00am EVENT. NWACA 43rd Annual 4th of July Parade
10:00am - 11:00am EVENT. Milwood NA 04 July Parade.

Sunday, July 05
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Monday, July 06

Wednesday, July 08
11:00am - 12:30pm EVENT. ADL's Supreme Court Review Luncheon
5:30pm - 6:00pm MTG. Matt Armstrong & Brian Gannon. re: 
Midtown NA meet & greet - Pool, Leslie

Friday, July 10
12:30pm - 1:30pm MTG. B Levinski, MPT Tovo.
2:00pm - 2:30pm MTG. Larry Akers & Jeff Jack. re: TLP venue 
boundaries w/ Law Dep't. - Pool, Leslie

Tuesday, July 07
10:00am - 10:30am MTG. Jack Kirfman & Carol Guthrie, AFSCME. 
re: FY2015-16 Budget. - Pool, Leslie
10:45am - 11:45am MTG. H Lazarus, PWD. re: 1/4 cent fund - 
Lazarus, Howard
12:30pm - 1:30pm LUNCH. Jo Clifton, Austin Monitor.
3:00pm - 4:00pm MTG. Rep. Eddie Rodriguez. re: affordable 
housing
5:00pm - 6:00pm EVENT. SCC Conservation Happy Hour.
5:30pm - 6:30pm EVENT. CAPD Officer Election.

Thursday, July 09
12:00pm - 1:30pm MTG. TrCo Comm Brigid Shea. re: South MoPac 
- Brigid Shea
6:30pm - 8:30pm EVENT. MileStone planning mtg - the Grove at 
Shoal Creek

Saturday, July 11
12:00pm - 3:00pm EVENT. Grovefest

Sunday, July 12
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Monday, July 13
2:00pm - 3:00pm MTG. Rep's Naishtat & Rodriguez, Sen Watson 
re: pedestrian access

Wednesday, July 15
10:00am - 10:30am MTG. J Smith, ABIA. re: South terminal. - Pool, 
Leslie
10:45am - 11:45am MTG. Fred Lewis. - Pool, Leslie
12:30pm - 1:30pm LUNCH. Steve Scheibal. - Pool, Leslie
2:00pm - 3:00pm TOUR. Lamar Central. - Pool, Leslie

Friday, July 17

Tuesday, July 14
11:00am - 12:00pm TRAIN. Chris Hanson & Kirk Stebbins. re: 
CoAERS Investment Program. - Pool, Leslie
1:00pm - 2:30pm MTG. Laura Morrison. re: Budget. - Pool, Leslie
4:15pm - 4:45pm MTG. Mayor, MPT, AWU, Law, WPD. re: 
discussion of Golden Cheek Warbler De-listing Petitition - Smith, 
Amy
6:30pm - 8:00pm EVENT. Sierra Club

Thursday, July 16
9:30am - 12:30pm TOUR. Balcones Canyonlands Preserve - Ross, 
Amanda
2:00pm - 3:00pm EVENT. Farewell to A Franklin, OCC.
6:00pm - 7:00pm EVENT. TCDP Summer Celebration

Saturday, July 18

Sunday, July 19
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Monday, July 20

Wednesday, July 22
10:00am - 10:45am MTG. G Guernsey, PZD. re: Growth PUD 
submittal request
10:45am - 11:45am MTG. Dr. Paul Cruz, Gina Hinojosa, Julie 
Cowan. re: AISD budget matters. - Pool, Leslie
6:45pm - 7:45pm EVENT. *Speaking. ANC mtg

Friday, July 24
8:30am - 4:30pm TRAIN. Mental Health First Aid Class - Sarria, 
Vanessa

Tuesday, July 21
10:00am - 10:30am MTG. Jim Walker. re: UT Austin activity in D7. -
Pool, Leslie
10:45am - 11:15am MTG. Brent Lyles. Austin Youth River Watch. - 
Pool, Leslie
12:30pm - 1:00pm MTG. Ann Denkler. re: ZAP apponintee - 
Halloran, Katie
2:00pm - 3:00pm MTG. C Stokes, OCA. re: FY16 Audit Plan 
discussion  - Guerrero, Angie
5:30pm - 6:30pm EVENT. Solar Austin Happy Hour.

Thursday, July 23
11:30am - 12:30pm MTG w/ Mayor's ofc. Jennifer Houlihan. re: 
AAS "Music Census Sparks Talks of Bolstering Opportunity" - Pool, 
Leslie
3:00pm - 4:00pm MTG. D10 staff. re: the Grove. - Pool, Leslie
3:00pm - 3:30pm VISIT. G Sanchez, Asst City Treasurer. re: 
Adelaide Opal.

Saturday, July 25
10:30am - 12:30pm EVENT. TARA Medicare Birthday.

Sunday, July 26
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Monday, July 27
10:00am - 11:00am MTG. D7 Staff meeting. - Pool, Leslie
11:00am - 11:30am MTG. Leo Dielmann. re: RMC appointee meet 
& greet. - Pool, Leslie
12:00pm - 1:00pm EVENT. Capital Metro Board Mtg - 30th & Linda
Watson's 5th Anniversary.
4:00pm - 5:00pm MTG. Sara Speights, Shoalmont NA.
6:30pm - 9:00pm EVENT. BBB Imagine Austin

Wednesday, July 29
9:00am - 10:00am EVENT. NARAL Pro-Choice Texas Support 
Planned Parenthood
12:00pm - 1:00pm LUNCH. Christopher Kennedy, Leadership 
Austin. - Pool, Leslie
1:30pm - 2:00pm MTG. James Russell. re: PETF appointee meet & 
greet. - Pool, Leslie
2:00pm - 2:30pm CALL. G Derr, ATD. re: "Open House: Gracy 
Farms" - Pool, Leslie
3:00pm - 5:00pm EVENT. AMP White Paper: Austin Music Industry

Friday, July 31
10:20am - 11:20am CALL w/ CM Casar. Jeremy Hedricks. re: 
Pension Funds.
12:30pm - 2:00pm MTG. E Hart & E Van Eenoo, FASD. re: Budget 
Briefing - Van Eenoo, Ed

Tuesday, July 28
8:30am - 3:30pm MTG. City of Austin Employee Retirement 
System. *Board Workshop.
5:30pm - 7:30pm EVENT. The Austin Diversity Report Card
6:00pm - 9:00pm EVENT. NCJFCJ 78th Annual Conference 
Celebration (swearing-in of Judge Darlene Byrne)

Thursday, July 30
9:30am - 12:30pm MTG. City Council Budget Work Session.
6:00pm - 6:30pm MTG. *Speaking. TF on Community Engagement. 
- Pool, Leslie
6:30pm - 7:30pm EVENT. Duck Derby Kick-Off Cocktail Party.

Saturday, August 01
7:30pm - 8:00pm EVENT. *Speaking. PROC for Nat'l Breastfeeding 
Month.

Sunday, August 02
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